Alr Tacker
Model No. ATK-0130

.- e

Iten Part Description Oty Iten Part Description Qty -~ -
Yo No. No. No. ;Jtcm 1::~ Descraption Oty . Iten Part Description LRy
o
1 [M-Dos20 Bolt M5x20 4 26 |P-S3022d |Roll Pin 1 101 "0130(:3w101 Main Bi 3 No. No
0115 v - ~a0le _ .
P PP TPy Er— ; e looazam o Ring : } ain Bit Guide 1 124A!K0130BP200|CGuide Board Unit 1
- - 102 {M-DD5L2 Bolt M5x12 2
J {K0230AAL03|Exhaust Bumper 1 37 |K0230ACl02{Main Piston 1
- - 102|M-D0S20 Bolt M5x20 2
4 [K0230AALOi{Head Cap 1 38 [P-540100 Roll Pin 1 104 |K0230BPL14 |Push.
5 |o-38612 O-Ring 1 32 |P-S2510J Bit Pin 1 105 |M~-D0406 B j e; 6 :
6 |X0230AA102|Spring 1 40 |K0130ACL01[Driver Blade 1 06 K02208P1 18 M° £ ,“ 2
7_Jo-P3g O-Ring 1 B4 |K0230AF110|Spring 1 e n e Baﬁu;xsx;éc(we: 1
8 [o-32430 O-Ring 1 8% |K0230AF105{Plastic Driver Guide} 1 108 |K0230BP302 W: :
9 {KO230AA201|Valve Piston 1 86 |0-P3 O-Ring 1 109 };OIJOBPJOJ R ;:1 f Wh 1
10 |[K0230AA202{Valve Piston Stop 1 87 |X0241AF101|Body Housing 1 110 K'OZJDBPLOS SO .er - eed L
11 lo-31819 O-Ring 2 88 [KO23DAFL104jAir Pipe 1 111005 wpr:ng W5 !
12 |K0230AB101|Main Cylinder 1 112 K02 30BWI0D Sas = " -
.4 [F0230AB102|Driver Bumper 1 . {ATK-01230S: 113 |M-D0522 Bufpo;;e: of Magazine| 1
5 |KO230DAF102|Steel Driver Plate 1 "30X0230AD102[Secondary Trigger 1 115 |K0130BWL0 Bo : Fx z :
0 4q ] o
16 {0-04219 O-Ring 1 *31|P-53016J [Spring Pin 1 116 501308rL02 Cra : e:e e; -
. 5 'S Ar
19 |K0230AF108|Nylon Washer 1 *32{KO0230AF109|Spring ] £ onversion Board 1
—— - 117 M-D0508 Bolt M5x8 2
20 |K0Z230AE201{Trigger Valve Cage 1 -
- - - 118|K0230BP401|Pavl of Feeder 1
Z1 [K0230AE301{Trigger Valve Stem 1
-~ 119 [K0230BP402|Pin 1
22 J0-03615 O-Ring 1 ' ; .
- - 120]K0230BP404 [Spring of Pawl 1
«3 }10-11020 O-Ring 1 -
- - - 121 |P-53008 Spring Pin 1
4 {HO230AE101|Air Switch Cover 1 N X
75 {K0230AD101|Trigger 1 122 PoS0LE Sprizg. Fin 2
= 99 123{N-5 Bolt NS 1

)




